Blutspenden im Landkreis Passau bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi
Do
Fr
Fr
Mi
Mi
Di
Mo
Mo
Do

28.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Vilshofen a.d. Donau 94474
ATRIUM
Prof.-Scharrer-StraRe 19

Hutthurm 94116
Grund- und Mittelschule, Aula
Schulstr. 7

Ortenburg 94496
Grund-u. Mittelschule
Passauer Str. 16

Untergriesbach 94107
Mittelschule
Passauer Str. 47

Pocking 94060
Stadthalle
Berger Str. 11

Tiefenbach 94113
Grund- und Mittelschule
Eulenweg 2

Bad Griesbach 94086
Grund-u. Mittelschule
Seilerberg 16

Wegscheid 94110
Adalbert-Stifter-Grundschule
Mitterweg 19

Rotthalminster 94094
Rottalhalle
Matthias-Fink-StralRe 2

Hauzenberg 94051
Staatl. Realschule
Eckmuhlstr. 24



Mo
Mi

07.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Thyrnau 94136
Alois-Johannes-Lippl-Grundschule
Kaiser-Leopold-Str. 12

Vilshofen a.d. Donau 94474
ATRIUM
Prof.-Scharrer-StralRe 19



